Rangliste Bikerace Appenzell vom 22.08.2015

U13 Rock (m)

Rang Nr Name
1. 23  Oehy Kim

2 61 Langenegger Sven
3 108 Moosbrugger Nils
4. 12 Grab Nico

5. 70 Bldchlinger Nanuk
6 43  Stadler Sandro

7 18 Fischer Timo

8 73 Thoma Silas

9. 54  Rickli Janis

10. 8 Baumeler Fabian
1. 121 Montalta Sandro
12. 63 Peng Severin Yanik
13. 128 Hagmann Lars

14. 188 Metzger Jan

15. 223 Regli Dario

16. 218 Triulzi Fabio

17. 183 Palazzi Tommaso
18. 185 Peter Laurin

Jg
2003
2003
2004
2003
2004
2004
2003
2004
2003
2004
2003
2004
2004
2004
2003
2004
2004
2004

Ort

Walenstadt
Walenstadt
Hohenems
Thal
Heiden
Hinterforst
Feldkirch
Flums

Thal

Staad
Degen
llanz

Wilen
Teufen
Walzenhausen
Frasnacht
Bonaduz
Dornbirn

Team

SusoBike Walenstadt

RV Schaan

MTB-Team Hohenems
bsk-graf MTB Team

Team bischibikes / kopierpapier.ch
PinkGiliSwiss-VC Altstatten
RV Dornbirn/ Bikeworks
SusoBike Walenstdt

Team Signer RV Altenrhein
Bischibikes - Kopierpapier.ch
VC SURSELVA

VC Surselva

RMC Gossau

RMC Gossau

RV Altenrhein/ Team Signer
RVA Arbon

VC Surselva

Union RV Dornbirn

11:155
11:186
11:20.9
11:375
11:38.0
11:50.6
12:395
12:40.9
12:39.9
13:35.2
13:236
13:483
14:02:8
13:485
14:44 2
15:04.7
15:253
18:313

12:18.9
12:37.0
12:485
12:46.6
12:56.7
13:212
13:50.9
13:515
14:07.0
14:58.6
15:32.7
15:525
16:13.4
16:41.3
17:00.7
17:195
20:176

Gesamt

23:344
23:556
24:09.4
24:24 1
24:34.7
25:118
26:30.5
26:323
26:46.9
28:338
28:56.3
29:40.8
30:16.3
30:29.8
31:449
32:24>2
35:429
(18:31.3)



